In stock and ready to ship
Fluid management solutions
As of September 2024
Single-use flexible containment
Quality and reliability you can trust
Designed for small to large production volumes, Thermo Scientific™
bioprocessing fluid management solutions fulfill a variety of storage, transport,
and sampling needs. We understand the significance of shorter lead times,

6 Fluid management solutions thermofisher.com/flexiblecontainment
3D BPC ordering information
Product Size Cat. No.
Compatible
outer support
container
Productainer BPC with 2 top ports, CX5-14 film
100 L SH30649.02 SV50076.03
200 L SH30649.03 SV50076.04
Productainer BPC with 2 top and 1 bottom port
50 L SH30650.01 SV50517.04
100 L SH30650.02 SV50517.05
200 L SH30650.03 SV50517.06
Productainer BPC with 4 top ports, CX5-14 film
50 L SH30651.01 SV50076.02
100 L SH30651.02 SV50076.03
200 L SH30651.03 SV50076.04
Productainer BPC with 4 top ports and 1 bottom dispense,
CX5-14 film
50 L SH30652.01 SV50517.04
100 L SH30652.02 SV50517.05
200 L SH30652.03 SV50517.06
Productainer BPC, 4 top drains, CX5-14 film 200 L SH30653.03 SV50076.04
Fluid management solutions thermofisher.com/flexiblecontainment 7
Cat. No. SUT00092.02
Productainer BPC, Aegis5-14 film, 3 ports,
Luer lock and MPX, bottom drain
50 L SH30967.01 N/A
100 L SH30967.02 N/A
200 L SH30967.03 N/A
HyPerforma Smartainer 3D BPC, CX5-14 film
200 L SH30717.02 SV50160.01
500 L SH30717.03 SV50160.01
HyPerforma Smartainer 3D BPC, 5 ports, CX5-14 film 500 L SH30652.04 SV50160.02
Productainer BPC,  bottom drain, CX5-14 film
for use with outer plastic containers
500 L SH31060.03 N/A
Productainer BPC, Aegis5-14 film, 4 top ports,
AseptiQuik G connectors
100 L SUT00092.02 SV50076.03
3D BPC ordering information, continued
Product Size Cat. No.
Compatible
outer support
container
Productainer BPC, 2 top and 1 bottom ports, CX5-14 film
50 L SH30672.01 SV50517.04
100 L SH30672.02 SV50517.05
200 L SH30672.03 SV50517.06
Cat. No. SH30652.04
8 Fluid management solutions thermofisher.com/flexiblecontainment
Cat. No. SH30647.01
3D tank liner ordering information
Product Size Cat. No.
Compatible
outer support
container
HyPerforma 50 to 500 L tank liners,
bottom drain, irradiated
50 L SH30646.01 N/A
100 L SH30646.02 N/A
200 L SH30646.03 N/A
HyPerforma tank liners
50 L SH30647.01 SV50076.02
50 L SH30647.04 SV30111
100 L SH30647.02 SV50076.03
200 L SH30647.03 SV50076.04
HyPerforma tank liner, diameter 18 in. (46 cm) 100 L SH30647.05 SV30112
HyPerforma tank liner, diameter 24 in. (61 cm) 300 L SH30647.06 SV30114
HyPerforma tank liner, diameter 31 in. (79 cm) 500 L SH30647.07
Industry-
standard
cylindrical tanks
Tank liner, CX3-9 film
5 gal SH30647.18 N/A
7.5 gal SH30647.19 N/A
3D tank liner, Aegis5-14 film, top and bottom drain
50 L SH30988.01 N/A
100 L SH30988.02 N/A
200 L SH30988.03 N/A
Tank liner, bottom drain, with 3/4 in. tri-clamp
50 L SH30673.01 N/A
100 L SH30673.02 N/A
Tank liner, bottom drain, with 3/4 in. tri-clamp, CX3-9 film 200 L SH30673.03 N/A
TC tech standard liner, 20/case 20 L SH3B6522 N/A
Tank liner, 10/case, 4 to 50 L 50 L SH3B6523 N/A
TC tech standard liner, 10/case, 50 to 200 L 100 L SH3B6524 N/A
TC tech standard liner, 5/case, 50 to 200 L 200 L SH3B6525 N/A